EFRA European Championship GT8 & GTE :: EFRA GT8 IC TRACK

Rankinglists :: Final

License Track

Rank Nr. Final Pilot Nr. Laps Endtime Run Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres Radio History

1 92 Final - Natanaele Senesi 169 45:04.668 1 Dry ITA Details
A

2 85 Final - Edoardo Repetti 169 45:14.320 1 Dry ITA Details
A

3 42 Final - Andrea Catanzani 168 45:03.508 1 Dry ITA Details
A

4 49 Final - Alex D'Angelo 168 45:15.754 1 Dry ITA Details
A

5 59 Final - Rosario Giaimo 166 45:01.677 1 Dry ITA Details
A

6 34 Final - Bernard Alain Arnaldi 166 45:02.309 1 Dry FRA Details
A

7 90 Final - Daniel Schepis 166 45:10.251 1 Dry ITA Details
A

8 44  Final - Mattia Collavo 162 45:13.967 1 Dry ITA Details
A

9 67 Final - Loris Luise 144  39:27.603 1 Dry ITA Details
A

10 70 Final - Alessio Mazzeo 49  13:12.168 1 Dry ITA Details
A

11 58 Final - Umberto Gentile 40  11:11.113 1 Dry ITA Details
A

12 95 1/2 Adriano Tarragoni 75  20:03.552 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -
A

13 61 1/2 Alessandro Grasa 72 20:00.303 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -
B

14 50 1/2 Attilio D'angelo 72 20:10.196 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -
B

15 56 1/2 Crispino Fichera 72 20:14.332 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -
A

16 68 1/2 Constantino 71  20:01.766 1 Dry ITA Details
Final - Nicola Marrone
B

17 60 1/2 Dario Grasso 71 20:07.683 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -
B

18 41 1/2 Fernando Campeti 70  20:15.074 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -
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License Track
Rank Nr. Final Pilot Nr. Laps Endtime Run Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres Radio History

19 71 1/2 Valerio Messina 66  18:51.546 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -

20 82 1/2 Herfried Pucher 49 13:17.764 1 Dry AUT Details
Final -

21 51 1/2 Raul Daras Anton 41 13:43.718 1 Dry ESP Details
Final -

22 94 1/2 Davide Stefanizzi 18 4:41.015 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -

23 77 1/2 Gabriele Paloschi 15  4:23.006 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -

24 38 1/2 Filippo Beretta 0 0:00.000 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -

25 91 1/4 Stefano Secchiaroli 73 20:12.349 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -

26 84 1/4 Marco Quartuccio 73 20:15.941 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -

27 69 1/4 Pietro Mauro 72 20:15.745 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -

28 43 1/4 Riccardo Coco 71 20:14.950 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -

29 78 1/4 Salvatore Parello 68 20:14.329 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -

30 45 1/4 Clive Connolly 67 19:54.115 1 Dry IRL Details
Final -

31 83 1/4 Fabio Quadarella 67 20:11.729 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -

32 53 1/4 Franco Desiderio 66  20:01.900 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -

33 35 1/4 Matteo Barbera 66  20:03.731 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -

34 37 1/4 Gianluigi Baroncini 64 18:43.894 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -

35 46 1/4 Leonardo Curcuruto 63 20:06492 1 Dry ITA Details
Final -
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Rank Nr.
36 87
37 47
38 66
39 40
40 75
41 52
42 65
43 81
44 79
45 54
46 36
47 73
48 57
49 89
50 93
51 32
52 55

Final

1/4
Final -

1/4
Final -

1/4
Final -

1/8
Final -

1/8
Final -

1/8
Final -

1/8
Final -

1/8
Final -

1/8
Final -

1/8
Final -

1/8
Final -

1/8
Final -

1/8
Final -

1/8
Final -

1/8
Final -

1/8
Final -

1/8
Final -

License
Pilot Nr.

Gerardo Russo

Walter Cusimano

Graeme Lougheed

Fabio Callegari

Jason Noonan

Cristian Delgado

Leonardo Lo Cascio

Alexandros Piperoglou

Rosario Pavia

Gilles Dewilder

Bruno Barbosa

Pasquale Monfalcone

Nikos Fiorito

Antonio Santana

Yanes

Daniele
Emanuele Silvestri

Marcello Altavilla

Massimo Fabiani

Laps Endtime

38

36

26

69

69

69

69

68

68

67

65

56

55

15

14

10:42.105

10:19.290

20:08.280

20:03.074

20:09.029

20:11.867

20:16.072

20:13.705

20:16.948

20:00.200

20:01.511

20:06.024

17:39.978

6:32.304

3:54.907

1:37.169

2:58.267

Run

Track

Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres Radio History

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

ITA

ITA

IRL

ITA

IRL

ESP

ITA

GRC

ITA

FRA

IRL

ITA

ITA

ESP

ITA

ITA

ITA

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details
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Rank Nr.
53 62
54 48
55 88
56 33
57 31
58 86
59 63
60 76
61 39
62 96
63 64

Final

1/16
Final -

1/16
Final -

1/16
Final -

1/16
Final -

1/16
Final -

1/16
Final -

1/16
Final -

1/16
Final -

1/16
Final -

1/16
Final -

1/16
Final -

License
Pilot Nr.

Emanuele Greco

Damiano Cutullo

Svetlicic Sanjin

Jose Anton Moraga

Miguel Acosta

Claudio Rossi

John Kostopoulos

Stephen OConnor

Alessandro Calarese

Angelo Vicini

Giuseppe Lizzio

Laps Endtime

66

63

63

62

60

60

60

48

26

20:15.659

19:20.535

20:13.107

19:29.601

17:43.651

20:00.017

20:06.583

15:05.939

8:03.997

0:00.000

0:00.000

Run

Track

Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres Radio History

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

ITA

ITA

HRV

ESP

ESP

ITA

GRC

IRL

ITA

ITA

ITA

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details
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